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Price List 2024
Gel Polish/inc Removal
Gel Polish & Builder Gel/inc Builder Gel Infill
Gel Polish Removal (feet)
Gel Polish Removal (hands)
Single Nail Repair (gel)
Hard Gel/Builder Gel Removal

Acrylic/Apres Extensions
Acrylic Extensions French Ombre
Acrylic/Apres Infills
Acrylic/Apres Extensions Remove & Reapply
Acrylic Overlay
Acrylic Overlay French Ombre
Acrylic/Apres Removal
Single Nail Repair (Acrylic/Apres)**

Manicure (no polish)
Manicure with Gel Polish/inc Removal
Luxury Manicure with Gel Polish (inc removal
& massage machine)
Pedicure (no polish)
Pedicure with Gel Polish/inc Removal
Luxury Pedicure with Gel Polish (inc removal &
massage machine)
Manicure/Pedicure Massage Machine add on

Nail Art:
Basic/Bronze/Silver/Gold/Platinum

£23/£25
£25/£27

£14
£18
£4

£22

£40
£43
£30
£60
£30
£33
£22
£5

£25
£34/£37

£55

£28
£38/£45

£60

£6

£2.50/£8/£18/£25/£30

**Repairs added onto infill are as follows: Extension £3 per nail, Overlay £2 per nail


